
1 廣  田  日茉莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

城西大城西スケート部 3 35.70 20.22 16.48 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 2

2 3Tq+COMBO q 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 0 1 3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 0 0 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 0 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.77-2 0 1 1 3

7 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.881 2 1 3 3

21.13 20.22

Skating Skills 0.80 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 3.923.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.174.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.173.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.75

16.48

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 大  井  咲  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京ＹＣ 2 34.00 18.28 15.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 0 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 0 1 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 1 0 0

5 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.07 3.810 0 0 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.980 1 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 0 1 2

18.68 18.28

Skating Skills 0.80 3.834.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.584.00 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 4.084.50 4.50 4.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.004.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.174.50 4.50 4.00 4.00 3.75

15.72
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3 浅  川  莉恵那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

明治神宮外苑FSC 1 31.50 16.50 15.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.62 2.02-2 -2 -2 -3 -4

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0

3 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.07 3.811 0 0 -1 1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.151 1 1 2 2

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -1 0 -2 -2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 1 -2

17.18 16.50

Skating Skills 0.80 3.754.25 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.423.50 3.00 4.00 3.50 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.834.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.924.25 3.50 4.25 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.834.00 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.50

15.00

4 岩  本  苺  紘

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東京女子学院 6 31.11 16.21 14.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 1 0 1

2 2F! ! 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 -1 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 0 1 2 2

4 1Lz*+2T * 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp1 1.50 0.20 1.700 1 1 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 0 1 -1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 1 2 2

15.93 16.21

Skating Skills 0.80 3.924.00 3.75 4.25 3.50 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.673.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.673.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.673.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.673.75 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.75

14.90
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5 中  西  伶  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新渡戸文化中高ＳＣ 4 28.75 15.17 14.58 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+COMBO 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.400 1 1 2 2

3 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.68-3 0 1 -1 -1

5 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp3 2.40 0.56 2.962 2 1 3 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 0 0 1 1

15.81 15.17

Skating Skills 0.80 3.833.50 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.503.25 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.583.50 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.753.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.583.50 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50

14.58

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 毛  利  美  結

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 5 22.69 12.43 12.26 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lo+2T 3.00 -0.85 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp1 1.50 -0.10 1.400 -1 0 -2 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0

5 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 0 0 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.42 1.38-3 -1 -1 -4 -3

16.02 12.43

Skating Skills 0.80 3.333.00 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.25

Transitions 0.80 3.002.75 2.75 3.50 3.00 3.25

Performance 0.80 2.922.50 2.75 3.50 2.75 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.083.00 3.00 3.75 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.002.75 3.00 3.50 2.75 3.25

12.26

転倒:  -2.00 (2)
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